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      G/45G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00         15.114,38           -347,38 102,35         15.114,38              0,00 102,35         15.114,38              0,00 102,35         15.114,38              0,00 102,35

      G/45G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.049,00         43.694,88            354,12  99,20         43.694,88              0,00  99,20         43.694,88              0,00  99,20         43.694,88              0,00  99,20

      G/45G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             151.069,44        232.243,35        -81.173,91 153,73        232.243,35              0,00 153,73        232.243,35              0,00 153,73        232.243,35              0,00 153,73

      G/45G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              84.731,80         53.139,42         31.592,38  62,71         53.139,42              0,00  62,71         53.139,42              0,00  62,71         53.139,42              0,00  62,71

      G/45G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1              84.862,91         81.431,85          3.431,06  95,96         81.431,85              0,00  95,96         81.431,85              0,00  95,96         81.431,85              0,00  95,96

      G/45G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00          3.644,70         -3.644,70   0,00          3.644,70              0,00   0,00          3.644,70              0,00   0,00          3.644,70              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            62.842,50         57.207,54          5.634,96  91,03         57.207,54              0,00  91,03         57.207,54              0,00  91,03         57.207,54              0,00  91,03

      G/45G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             181.406,64        204.110,38        -22.703,74 112,52        204.110,38              0,00 112,52        204.110,38              0,00 112,52        204.110,38              0,00 112,52

      G/45G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             304.555,37        317.457,41        -12.902,04 104,24        317.457,41              0,00 104,24        317.457,41              0,00 104,24        317.457,41              0,00 104,24

      G/45G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         33.266,49        -33.266,49   0,00         33.266,49              0,00   0,00         33.266,49              0,00   0,00         33.266,49              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          8.025,38         -8.025,38   0,00          8.025,38              0,00   0,00          8.025,38              0,00   0,00          8.025,38              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  12.942,00              0,00         12.942,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.240,00         13.607,46           -367,46 102,78         13.607,46              0,00 102,78         13.607,46              0,00 102,78         13.607,46              0,00 102,78

      G/45G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  34.542,72         30.255,32          4.287,40  87,59         30.255,32              0,00  87,59         30.255,32              0,00  87,59         30.255,32              0,00  87,59

      G/45G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   24.210,02         17.433,85          6.776,17  72,01         17.433,85              0,00  72,01         17.433,85              0,00  72,01         17.433,85              0,00  72,01

      G/45G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   154.721,34        112.653,47         42.067,87  72,81        112.653,47              0,00  72,81        112.653,47              0,00  72,81        112.653,47              0,00  72,81

      G/45G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                94.404,46         86.699,05          7.705,41  91,84         86.699,05              0,00  91,84         86.699,05              0,00  91,84         86.699,05              0,00  91,84

      G/45G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           129.898,20         99.126,00         30.772,20  76,31         99.126,00              0,00  76,31         99.126,00              0,00  76,31         99.126,00              0,00  76,31

      G/45G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                94.621,86         66.080,60         28.541,26  69,84         66.080,60              0,00  69,84         66.080,60              0,00  69,84         66.080,60              0,00  69,84

      G/45G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             73.889,21         64.539,92          9.349,29  87,35         64.539,92              0,00  87,35         64.539,92              0,00  87,35         64.539,92              0,00  87,35

      G/45G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         26.857,73        -26.857,73   0,00         26.857,73              0,00   0,00         26.857,73              0,00   0,00         26.857,73              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          4.364,63         -4.364,63   0,00          4.364,63              0,00   0,00          4.364,63              0,00   0,00          4.364,63              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  76.257,32         27.935,45         48.321,87  36,63         27.935,45              0,00  36,63         27.935,45              0,00  36,63         27.935,45              0,00  36,63

      G/45G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                14.125,00          7.170,74          6.954,26  50,77          7.170,74              0,00  50,77          7.170,74              0,00  50,77          7.170,74              0,00  50,77

      G/45G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                12.341,56         11.692,00            649,56  94,74         11.692,00              0,00  94,74         11.692,00              0,00  94,74         11.692,00              0,00  94,74

      G/45G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     5.382,60          5.089,00            293,60  94,55          5.089,00              0,00  94,55          5.089,00              0,00  94,55          5.089,00              0,00  94,55

      G/45G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.106,00              0,00          1.106,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 3.866,00              0,00          3.866,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   441.782,55        429.313,50         12.469,05  97,18        429.313,50              0,00  97,18        429.313,50              0,00  97,18        429.313,50              0,00  97,18

      G/45G/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           18.642,00              0,00         18.642,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/17200/00  SENTENCIAS JUZGADOS                      0,00          1.811,75         -1.811,75   0,00          1.811,75              0,00   0,00          1.811,75              0,00   0,00          1.811,75              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.134.257,50      2.053.966,25         80.291,25  96,24      2.053.966,25              0,00  96,24      2.053.966,25              0,00  96,24      2.053.966,25              0,00  96,24

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.134.257,50      2.053.966,25         80.291,25  96,24      2.053.966,25              0,00  96,24      2.053.966,25              0,00  96,24      2.053.966,25              0,00  96,24

      G/45G/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES         75.000,00         69.983,12          5.016,88  93,31         69.983,12              0,00  93,31         69.983,01              0,11  93,31         39.097,35         30.885,66  52,13

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               288.813,50        222.907,55         65.905,95  77,18        222.907,55              0,00  77,18        219.782,19          3.125,36  76,10        163.000,47         56.781,72  56,44

      G/45G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.100,00          2.807,20         -1.707,20 255,20          2.807,20              0,00 255,20          2.807,20              0,00 255,20          2.807,20              0,00 255,20

      G/45G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        3.460,00         46.597,33        -43.137,33 *46,74         46.597,33              0,00 *46,74         46.597,33              0,00 *46,74         19.778,81         26.818,52 571,64

      G/45G/21302/00  UTILLAJE                               105,00              0,00            105,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                105,00              0,00            105,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   105,00          9.058,22         -8.953,22 *26,88          9.058,22              0,00 *26,88          9.058,22              0,00 *26,88          5.695,88          3.362,34 *24,65

      G/45G/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                19.004,00         19.437,56           -433,56 102,28         19.437,56              0,00 102,28         19.437,55              0,01 102,28          5.911,75         13.525,80  31,11

      G/45G/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             550,00          1.826,61         -1.276,61 332,11          1.826,61              0,00 332,11          1.826,61              0,00 332,11            653,88          1.172,73 118,89

      G/45G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00         15.486,24        -13.986,24 *32,42         15.486,24              0,00 *32,42         15.486,24              0,00 *32,42         15.271,14            215,10 *18,08

      G/45G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   850,00              0,00            850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                18.380,00          8.677,23          9.702,77  47,21          8.677,23              0,00  47,21          8.677,23              0,00  47,21          8.591,78             85,45  46,75

      G/45G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  193.097,00        192.758,54            338,46  99,82        192.758,54              0,00  99,82        130.231,67         62.526,87  67,44        122.311,86          7.919,81  63,34

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                76.500,00         82.501,52         -6.001,52 107,85         82.501,52              0,00 107,85         82.501,52              0,00 107,85         77.298,16          5.203,36 101,04

      G/45G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            9.575,00          6.971,07          2.603,93  72,80          6.971,07              0,00  72,80          6.971,07              0,00  72,80          6.971,07              0,00  72,80

      G/45G/22105/00  PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS                 270,00              0,00            270,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22106/00  PRODUCT. FARMAC. DE                    270,00              0,00            270,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/45G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00              0,00         14.767,00              0,00

      G/45G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00            550,00         44.049,00              0,00

      G/45G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1              74.121,00         76.948,44        151.069,44              0,00

      G/45G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              78.214,00          6.517,80         84.731,80              0,00

      G/45G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1              79.871,00          4.991,91         84.862,91              0,00

      G/45G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            58.819,00          4.023,50         62.842,50              0,00

      G/45G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             138.923,00         42.483,64        181.406,64              0,00

      G/45G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             239.792,00         64.763,37        304.555,37              0,00

      G/45G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  12.942,00              0,00         12.942,00              0,00

      G/45G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.240,00              0,00         13.240,00              0,00

      G/45G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  29.608,00          4.934,72         34.542,72              0,00

      G/45G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.140,00          8.070,02         24.210,02              0,00

      G/45G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   132.618,00         22.103,34        154.721,34              0,00

      G/45G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                82.548,00         11.856,46         94.404,46              0,00

      G/45G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           109.538,00         20.360,20        129.898,20              0,00

      G/45G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                81.889,00         12.732,86         94.621,86              0,00

      G/45G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             60.932,00         12.957,21         73.889,21              0,00

      G/45G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  63.749,00         12.508,32         76.257,32              0,00

      G/45G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                14.125,00              0,00         14.125,00              0,00

      G/45G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                11.692,00            649,56         12.341,56              0,00

      G/45G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     5.089,00            293,60          5.382,60              0,00

      G/45G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.106,00              0,00          1.106,00              0,00

      G/45G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 3.866,00              0,00          3.866,00              0,00

      G/45G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   478.481,00        -36.698,45        441.782,55              0,00

      G/45G/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           18.642,00              0,00         18.642,00              0,00

      G/45G/17200/00  SENTENCIAS JUZGADOS                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.864.211,00        270.046,50      2.134.257,50              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.864.211,00        270.046,50      2.134.257,50              0,00

      G/45G/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES         75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               173.000,00        115.813,50        288.813,50              0,00

      G/45G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.100,00              0,00          1.100,00              0,00

      G/45G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        3.460,00              0,00          3.460,00              0,00

      G/45G/21302/00  UTILLAJE                               105,00              0,00            105,00              0,00

      G/45G/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                105,00              0,00            105,00              0,00

      G/45G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   105,00              0,00            105,00              0,00

      G/45G/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                19.004,00              0,00         19.004,00              0,00

      G/45G/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             550,00              0,00            550,00              0,00

      G/45G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   850,00              0,00            850,00              0,00

      G/45G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.250,00         17.130,00         18.380,00              0,00

      G/45G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  172.097,00         21.000,00        193.097,00              0,00

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                68.000,00          8.500,00         76.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            7.200,00          2.375,00          9.575,00              0,00

      G/45G/22105/00  PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS                 270,00              0,00            270,00              0,00

      G/45G/22106/00  PRODUCT. FARMAC. DE                    270,00              0,00            270,00              0,00
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      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   33.463,00         40.326,34         -6.863,34 120,51         40.326,34              0,00 120,51         40.326,34              0,00 120,51         29.401,41         10.924,93  87,86

      G/45G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          5.000,00          9.356,28         -4.356,28 187,13          9.356,28              0,00 187,13          9.356,28              0,00 187,13          8.863,31            492,97 177,27

      G/45G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00          2.644,23         -2.144,23 528,85          2.644,23              0,00 528,85          2.644,23              0,00 528,85          2.644,23              0,00 528,85

      G/45G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         3.000,00          6.439,50         -3.439,50 214,65          6.439,50              0,00 214,65          6.439,50              0,00 214,65          5.806,89            632,61 193,56

      G/45G/22301/00  R.E.N.F.E.                             170,00              0,00            170,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22309/00  OTROS                                   44,00            248,24           -204,24 564,18            248,24              0,00 564,18            248,24              0,00 564,18            248,24              0,00 564,18

      G/45G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        2.000,00          1.174,52            825,48  58,73          1.174,52              0,00  58,73          1.174,52              0,00  58,73          1.174,52              0,00  58,73

      G/45G/22500/00  ESTATALES                              170,00            131,72             38,28  77,48            131,72              0,00  77,48            131,72              0,00  77,48            131,72              0,00  77,48

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                             20.100,00            825,51         19.274,49   4,11            825,51              0,00   4,11            825,51              0,00   4,11            630,51            195,00   3,14

      G/45G/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                10.000,00          5.082,00          4.918,00  50,82          5.082,00              0,00  50,82          5.082,00              0,00  50,82          1.210,00          3.872,00  12,10

      G/45G/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00          1.040,00         -1.040,00   0,00          1.040,00              0,00   0,00          1.040,00              0,00   0,00          1.040,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00         74.619,92        -44.619,92 248,73         74.619,92              0,00 248,73         74.619,92              0,00 248,73         45.651,79         28.968,13 152,17

      G/45G/22609/00  OTROS                                  600,00            630,00            -30,00 105,00            630,00              0,00 105,00            630,00              0,00 105,00            630,00              0,00 105,00

      G/45G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    151.861,04        132.629,66         19.231,38  87,34        132.629,66              0,00  87,34        126.444,82          6.184,84  83,26         87.096,70         39.348,12  57,35

      G/45G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          298.027,50        310.925,24        -12.897,74 104,33        310.925,24              0,00 104,33        310.925,07              0,17 104,33        212.214,54         98.710,53  71,21

      G/45G/22709/00  OTROS                               80.350,00         39.222,15         41.127,85  48,81         18.150,00         21.072,15  22,59         18.150,00              0,00  22,59         13.612,50          4.537,50  16,94

      G/45G/23000/00  DIETAS                               5.300,00          5.772,40           -472,40 108,91          5.772,40              0,00 108,91          5.772,40              0,00 108,91          5.433,32            339,08 102,52

      G/45G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           4.350,00          5.072,02           -722,02 116,60          5.072,02              0,00 116,60          5.072,02              0,00 116,60          4.473,47            598,55 102,84

      G/45G/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.000,00         16.793,11          1.206,89  93,30         16.793,11              0,00  93,30         16.489,27            303,84  91,61         11.074,40          5.414,87  61,52

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.352.820,04      1.331.945,03         20.875,01  98,46      1.310.872,88         21.072,15  96,90      1.238.731,68         72.141,20  91,57        898.726,90        340.004,78  66,43

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.352.820,04      1.331.945,03         20.875,01  98,46      1.310.872,88         21.072,15  96,90      1.238.731,68         72.141,20  91,57        898.726,90        340.004,78  66,43

      G/45G/60100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI                65.000,00        121.907,06        -56.907,06 187,55        121.907,06              0,00 187,55        119.407,06          2.500,00 183,70         83.335,01         36.072,05 128,21

      G/45G/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              95.500,00              0,00         95.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         23.269,94        -23.269,94   0,00         23.269,94              0,00   0,00         23.269,94              0,00   0,00         17.235,50          6.034,44   0,00

      G/45G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 7.500,00         80.702,85        -73.202,85 *76,04         80.702,85              0,00 *76,04         80.702,85              0,00 *76,04         68.815,81         11.887,04 917,54

      G/45G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          25.000,00         14.639,11         10.360,89  58,56         14.639,11              0,00  58,56         14.639,11              0,00  58,56         13.103,72          1.535,39  52,41

      G/45G/60901/00  PROPIEDAD INDUSTRIAL                     0,00            968,00           -968,00   0,00            968,00              0,00   0,00            968,00              0,00   0,00            968,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00            846,52           -846,52   0,00            846,52              0,00   0,00            846,52              0,00   0,00            846,52              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        876.023,00        818.999,12         57.023,88  93,49        809.924,12          9.075,00  92,45        809.924,12              0,00  92,45        696.364,14        113.559,98  79,49

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00         80.994,96         -5.994,96 107,99         80.994,96              0,00 107,99         80.994,96              0,00 107,99            871,20         80.123,76   1,16

      G/45G/67600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                     0,00          1.808,95         -1.808,95   0,00          1.808,95              0,00   0,00          1.808,95              0,00   0,00          1.808,95              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/67800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          15.000,00          4.591,51         10.408,49  30,61          4.591,51              0,00  30,61          4.591,51              0,00  30,61              0,00          4.591,51   0,00

      G/45G/67900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                      0,00          2.236,26         -2.236,26   0,00          2.236,26              0,00   0,00          2.236,26              0,00   0,00              0,00          2.236,26   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.159.023,00      1.150.964,28          8.058,72  99,30      1.141.889,28          9.075,00  98,52      1.139.389,28          2.500,00  98,31        883.348,85        256.040,43  76,22

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.159.023,00      1.150.964,28          8.058,72  99,30      1.141.889,28          9.075,00  98,52      1.139.389,28          2.500,00  98,31        883.348,85        256.040,43  76,22

***   173201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      4.646.100,54      4.536.875,56        109.224,98  97,65      4.506.728,41         30.147,15  97,00      4.432.087,21         74.641,20  95,39      3.836.042,00        596.045,21  82,56

****  1732  CENTRO ANDALUZ DE ARTE CONTEMPORANEO       4.646.100,54      4.536.875,56        109.224,98  97,65      4.506.728,41         30.147,15  97,00      4.432.087,21         74.641,20  95,39      3.836.042,00        596.045,21  82,56
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      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                      440,00         33.023,00         33.463,00              0,00

      G/45G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22301/00  R.E.N.F.E.                             170,00              0,00            170,00              0,00

      G/45G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/45G/22309/00  OTROS                                   44,00              0,00             44,00              0,00

      G/45G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22500/00  ESTATALES                              170,00              0,00            170,00              0,00

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.100,00         15.000,00         20.100,00              0,00

      G/45G/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                10.000,00         20.000,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22609/00  OTROS                                  600,00              0,00            600,00              0,00

      G/45G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    130.000,00         21.861,04        151.861,04              0,00

      G/45G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          270.500,00         27.527,50        298.027,50              0,00

      G/45G/22709/00  OTROS                                  350,00         80.000,00         80.350,00              0,00

      G/45G/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.800,00          1.500,00          5.300,00              0,00

      G/45G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.850,00          1.500,00          4.350,00              0,00

      G/45G/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            987.590,00        365.230,04      1.352.820,04              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         987.590,00        365.230,04      1.352.820,04              0,00

      G/45G/60100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI                65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              95.500,00              0,00         95.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60901/00  PROPIEDAD INDUSTRIAL                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        474.523,00        401.500,00        876.023,00              0,00

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00         75.000,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/67600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/67800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/67900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            682.523,00        476.500,00      1.159.023,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              682.523,00        476.500,00      1.159.023,00              0,00

***   173201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.534.324,00      1.111.776,54      4.646.100,54              0,00

****  1732  CENTRO ANDALUZ DE ARTE CONTEMPORANEO       3.534.324,00      1.111.776,54      4.646.100,54              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            4.646.100,54      4.536.875,56        109.224,98  97,65      4.506.728,41         30.147,15  97,00      4.432.087,21         74.641,20  95,39      3.836.042,00        596.045,21  82,56
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***** TOTAL                                            3.534.324,00      1.111.776,54      4.646.100,54              0,00




